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7 CENTMNARIO DA TERRA ETAPA ANILHA DEOURO 12/10/2019

N
Nome Anilha
CAMBACICA 004793
ESPORA 022180
TERRESTRE 034189
BANDOLEIIRO 066006
TREM BALA 007048
TANDERA 343307
PIKACHU 447691
FURACAO 021288
SONIC 007041
CHICLETE 487860
PAC MAN 276578
CHARADA 022048
DOURADO 026763
FUMACA 007370
FORMIGA JR 008074

Dono

VALDIR G DE OLIVEIRA

ROMULO

JUCILIANO ROSELINDO
CARLOS ALBERTO IMHOF

AIRTON BATISTOTI
ADRIANO A MARTINS
VICENTE DE SIMAS
MARCIEL COSTA
EVERTON
VICENTE DE SIMAS
BRUNO FREITAS
FABRICIO ZONTA
CLEBER VICENTE
ANISIO
REGINALDO M. SIMAS

Cidade

JARAGUA DO SUL

10/15 min
0/223
0/183
0/151
0/130
0/105
0/104
0/101
0/99
0/94
0/94
0/89
0/88
0/87
0/84
o/77

ACPC

Pontos

0

O EEN © EON O EEN © EEN © EEN © EEN O e

03/05/2024 09:23

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



